24 FE + 4 GE Combo SFP Managed Switch
-40 to 75C, IEC61850
Features
- Complies with IEC61850-3/IEEE1613 for power substations &
   EN50121-4 for railway applications
- Supports α-ring and RSTP/MSTP/STP for Ethernet redundancy and
   GOOSE Message
- Zero Packet Loss pass by GOOSE Message

enables integration of all control, measurement, monitoring and
protection functions within a substation.
Order Information
IES-2890 - 24 FE + 4 GE Combo SFP Managed Switch -40 to 75C, IEC61850
Speci�cations
Optional Accessories
SFP-4200  -  1.25G MMF SFP Transceiver (550m, 850nm, -20 to 85C)
SFP-4210  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4240  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4270  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (70km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4310  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4320  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4330  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4340  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4350  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4360  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4370  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4380  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
Package Contents
IES-2890
CD Manual / Utility
Quick Installation Guide